This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
Arm# Th/F/S/S

NDTC 1024

Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/25/2024

Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler
Std

Master Preferred 04 Std

0401 1 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman
0402 Toy Poodle Katy Nagrani
0403 [I[] "] Miniature American Hank Young
0404 Papillon Skylar Snider
0405 [ Papillon Kit Kat Barrows
Excellent Preferred 04 Std

0407 L L1 Pembroke Welsh C Twining  Masson
Master 08 Std

0801 Boston Terrier Smidge  Bottoms
0802 Swedish Valhund Saga Clingenpeel
0803 Dachshund Pistol  Mohr
osoa [ I[] Dachshund Seymou Ebel
0805 Papillon George  Snider
0806 | Yorkshire Terrier Penny Wrotnowski
0807 Dachshund Adele  Mills
0808 French Bulldog Bully-D Bottoms
0809 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli
0810 1) Miniature American  Hazel Ford
0812 [ Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey
0814 L] American Eskimo Keko Crisman
0815 Boston Terrier Winnie Bottoms
0817 L Russell Terrier Wish Konrath
Excellent 08 Std

0816 Papillon McGee Rust
0818 Cavalier King Charl Speck Leonard
0820 Papillon Gibbs Rust
Master Preferred 08 Std

0821 Pyrenean Shepher Annette  Overstreet
0822 All American Jim Rigney
0823 L L] Miniature Schnauz ~ Brutus Pezdirtz
0824 L] Miniature Schnauz ~ Wyatt Daulton
0825 All American Teddy Crain
0826 ] Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss
0827 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Yost
os2s [ [ Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart
Excellent Preferred 08 Std

0834 L[] Boston Terrier Lucy Ross
Master 12 Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr
1202 L] [ Beagle Foxy Fox
1203 L [ Papillon Finn Messina
1205 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

[][w] vl v
[]w] vl v
L1 ] v
Wil ][]
Wil ][]
Wil [] v
1239
Excellent 12 Std
1219 LI[][v] v
1220 LI v
1221 L1l []
1222
Master Preferred
1223 LI ¥
1224
1225 Llllvl v
1226 L1vllvl v
1227 Ll [

1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218

Breed
Parson Russell Ter
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American
American Eskimo
Miniature Poodle
American Eskimo

American Eskimo
Miniature Poodle
Cavalier King Charl
All American

12 Std

All American
Border Collie

All American

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Preferred 12 Std

1228 LI ]Iv
1229 Wil ][
16 Std
W[ ]l []
(] [w] [w] []
W] [w] w] []
Wil [] v
W] [
(][] ] V]
Wil ][]
[v] vl ] []
L1 vl v
(][] ] V]
Wil ][]
W] [w] w] []
[ 1[w] w] [w]
[v] vl ] []

Master
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Soft Coated Wheat
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Poodle
American Eskimo
Border Collie

Mudi

American Eskimo
Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Hungarian Mudi
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
German Spitz
American Water Sp

Call Name

Handler
Dizzy Sikes
Luka Much
Maple Rosenberg
Daily Claytor
Thena Stewart
Pooka Mohr
LadyBu Lavalley
Denali Ford
Hotcake Michaels
Pogo Whaling
Everleig Ricks
Joey Powers
Joy Naef
Izzie Collins
Wylie Albright-Ke
Skye Be Kline
Fate Yates
Trudy Hays
Blu Rice
Rudy Stucker
Nora Belemjian
Jaxson Carter
Elton Lucas
The Kid  Krueger
Pagne Denton
Vic Davis
Riley Jett
Kira Lynch
Keeper  LaBarbera
Mattie Ferraiuolo
Phoenix Racz-Burtc
Spooky  Michaels
Delta Reid
Story Ward
Tori White
CaseyJ Moore
Moon Verrelli
Yoongi Peacock
Dug Hall
Nook Woods
Gigi Norckauer



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed

1621
1622
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1631
1660

Excellent

1623
1630
1632
1633
1648

vl [ ] (v
] [v] vl []
vl vl [
][] vl
w11 v
vl ][]

0wl [
] [v] vl []
(vl vl []
vl vl [

Master Preferred

1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645

vl [l [
vl v vl
] [v] vl []
(vl vl []
(vl vl []
vl v vl
[l [
[ ] vl
LT (v v
| [ ]lv] ]
vl ][]

16 Std

Excellent Preferred 16 Std
1646 [ Portugese Water D

Master

2001
2002
2003
2004
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

20 Std

(vl vl []
(vl vl []
vl [ ] (v
(vl vl []
(vl vl []
IRy
(vl vl []
] [v] vl []
vl [l [

Call Name
Border Collie Seven
Brittany Sailor
Pyrenean Shepher Aramis
Rat Terrier Layla
Shetland Sheepdog Eevee
Border Collie Whoa-N
Shetland Sheepdog Carson
Australian Shepher Tyme
Shetland Sheepdog Piper
Miniature American Dottie
Border Collie Best
Schapendoes Mardi
Miniature Poodle Halle
Pumi Charlie
16 Std
All American Nickel
Border Collie Jedi
Standard Poodle Frida
Labrador Retriever Bismarc
English Springer S Kirby
Border Collie Slam
Golden Retriever Buzz
Border Collie Cooki
Labrador Retriever  Gunnar
Border Collie HotShot
All American Emily
All American Zeke

Momi

Golden Retriever Yeager
Border Collie Talisma
Whippet Ricoche
Labrador Retriever  Tilly
Golden Retriever Beth
German ShortHaire Blitz
Border Collie Chevy
Flat Coated Retriev Gem
Portugese Water D Kana
Labrador Retriever Ben
Australian Shepher Heat
Border Collie Writer
Border Collie Tide
Golden Retriever Jamie
Border Collie Vibe
All American Tungste
Border Collie Sumi

Handler
Scott
Jackson
Overstreet
Leaverton
Lucas
Krueger
Jett
Boddy
Long

Young
Hood
Denton
Davis
Dreyfus

Lane
Solberg
Hamilton
Clingenpeel
Atchley
Tedrow
Hulser
Price
Boehme
Hicks
Becker
Mosley

Stine

Emge
Calder
Ford

Fox
Stewart
Fastenrath
Lyle
Moore
Stine
Gensemer
Reynolds
Ward
Haigler
Hulser
McHugh
Lane
Weymark

Arm# Th/F/S/S

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2057
2092

Excellent

2005
2006
2013
2029
2041
2054
2055
2056
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062

] [w] vl []
1 ] vl
] [w] vl []
vl v vl
(vl vl []
Y
W 0 [
LI (v v
] [w] vl []
vl ][]
(vl [w] [w]
1 ] vl
(vl [w] [w]
vl ][]
vl vl []
vl [ ] (v
L[] [w]
(vl vl []
][] [ ] [w]

LI (v v
L[] v
vl v vl
Y
vl v vl
(vl [w] [w]
(vl vl []
vl ][]
OO vl

Master Preferred
2064 Weimaraner

20 Std

Breed
Border Collie
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard
Lagotto Romagnolo
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Australian Shepher
Boxer

Australian Shepher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portugese Water D
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepher
Boxer

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Border Collie

All American
Golden Retriever
German ShortHaire
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepher

20 Std

Call Name

Handler
Wizzo LeBlanc
Penny Jackson
Ronan King
Jack Watson
Key Schmitt
Gilly Baragona
Lola Leach
Remy Baker
Finn McAdam
Hawkey Delucas
Nola Guest
Journey  Yates
Beckett  Popper
Junko Ford
Cheyen  Adair
Jersey Kerensky
Reins Hudson
Lulu Lannigan
Cruzan Daly
River Appleby
SodaPo  Krueger
Chip Webb
Charlott  Loerch
JackDa  Owens
Apollo Scott
Ganach  Stephenso
Vesta Emge
Torque Ford
Bessie Fox
Aslan Calder
Echo Gueho
Aidan Spaulding
Sequel Hicks
Ruby Seay
Ben Swanson
Dignity Tedrow
Annie Metelko
Atlas Chicoine
Trey Seay
Harlie Harris
Kara Stewart
BonBon Fastenrath
Evie Campbell
Cait Swanson
Ellie Thomas
Brego Cook



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed

(vl vl []
LT (v v
[ ] vl
(vl vl []
LI vl v
][] vl
vl [ ] (v
W[ vl
LI [«
[ ] vl
(vl vl []

2066
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2095

Excellent Preferred 20 Std

2065 W[l (v
2079 1L ¥
Master 24 Std
2401 [1L]Iv] ¥/
2402
2403
2404 Wllvlivl []
2405
2406 1Ll v
2407
2409 1L v
2410
2411 Wllvlivl []
2412 ML)
2415 Wllvlivl []
2416 1L v
2417
2418
Excellent 24 Std
2408 vllvliv| []
2414 MM
2419 Wllvlivl []

Master 24C Std
24c0 L

Premier Preferred
0402
0405 LIL1Ml[]
Premier 08 Std
0802 [
osoa [ ILIL]
0806 | L]
osos ][]
0809 [ llwl[]
os10 LI

Call Name
Golden Retriever Dusty
Weimaraner Maveric
German Shepherd Aja
German Shepherd  Zing
Vizsla Gibbs
Great Dane GaGa
Belgian Tervuren Malys
Boxer Toby
All American Wally
All American Braniga
Standard Poodle Ruby R
Labrador Retriever Creek
Standard Poodle Liza
Ibizan Hound London
Standard Poodle Lucy
Weimaraner Eddie
Weimaraner Thorin
Boxer Caleb
Doberman Pinsche Rieka
All American Maveric
Weimaraner Puck
Doberman Pinsche Reba
German Shepherd Duches
Catahoula Leopard Moose
Boxer Dillon
Weimaraner Gus
Standard Poodle Roca
Standard Poodle Leif
Weimaraner Goose
Weimaraner Rhaegal
Standard Poodle Remy
Labrador Retriever Ace
Afghan Hound Pnina
Belgian Tervuren Tarot
04 std
Toy Poodle Katy
Papillon Kit Kat
Swedish Valhund Saga
Dachshund Seymou
Yorkshire Terrier Penny
French Bulldog Bully-D
Scottish Terrier LT
Miniature American Hazel

Handler
Baldwin
Gunter
Ward
Spivey
Muncie
Morgan
Collins
Hootman
Schmidt
Stanley
Zinn
Adams
Edson

Langhans
Naef

Gunter
Cook
Gueho
Pregno
Leonard
Still
Griffin
Ward
Leach
Miller
McPherson
Webb
Zinn
Gunter
Cook

Mcginley
Mosley
Alligood

Saldana

Nagrani
Barrows

Clingenpeel
Ebel
Wrotnowski
Bottoms
Verrelli
Ford

Arm# Th/F/S/S

0812 M LIL]
os29 1L
Premier Preferred
0822 0
0825 W[
0827
0834 L[]
Premier 12 Std
1205 WILI0T 0]
1206 LML L]
1209
1210 L]
1212 1L
1215 L] [
1216 LML
1218 LI
1238 LI
1239
Premier Preferred
1223 LI
1224
1225 [
1226 L
1227 [ [
1230 LIML]
1607 LI
Premier 16 Std
1601 LI
1604 [
1606 I []
1608 L[]
1609 [
1610 00O
1612 LI
1614 LI
1615 0
1616 N
1617 LI
1618 L
1620 /L[]
1626
Premier Preferred
1634 W[ []
1636 [
1641 L[]
1645 00O
1656

Premier 20 Std

Breed
Pembroke Welsh C
Pembroke Welsh C
08 Std

All American

All American
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Italian Greyhound
Miniature Poodle
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Schnauz
American Eskimo
12 Std

All American
Border Collie

All American

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Poodle

American Eskimo

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Standard Poodle
Border Collie

Mudi

American Eskimo
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Hungarian Mudi
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
American Water Sp
Shetland Sheepdog
16 Std

All American
Standard Poodle
Border Collie

All American

All American

Call Name

Handler
Zoom Spivey
Harper Fowler
Jim Rigney
Teddy Crain
Tempes Yost
Lucy Ross
Lucy Clifton
Rip Taylor
Luka Much
Maple Rosenberg
Thena Stewart
LadyBu Lavalley
Denali Ford
Pogo Whaling
Mae Murphy
Everleig Ricks
Skye Be Kline
Fate Yates
Trudy Hays
Blu Rice
Rudy Stucker
Marmal  Peacock
Keeper  LaBarbera
Elton Lucas
Vic Davis
Kira Lynch
Mattie Ferraiuolo
Phoenix  Racz-Burtc
Spooky  Michaels
Story Ward
Tori White
CaseyJ Moore
Moon Verrelli
Yoongi Peacock
Dug Hall
Gigi Norckauer
Eevee Lucas
Nickel Lane
Frida Hamilton
Cooki Price
Zeke Mosley
Galvest  Calder



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed

W] [ ] [w]
W]l ][]
LI [w]
v [l []
(][] ] []
L[] [w] [w]
(][] ] []
[v][w] w] []
W 100 ]
(] vl ] []
LI [
][]l []
[ 1[w] [w] [w]
L]0 vl v
[ 1wl v []
L]0 bl O]
[v][w] w] []
LI 0] v
CIO10] v
L]0 vl v
2089 vl ] v
2104 [T (v
Premier Preferred
2069 LILIL] v
2077 LI [~
2402 llvl [ ][]
Premier 24 Std
2407 L1l
2409 [ 1] ¥/
2410
2411 [l
2416 LILILT [~
2417
2418

Premier 24C Std
24co [0

08 Std
L[] [w]
(vl vl []

2001
2002
2009
2011
2015
2016
2018
2020
2023
2024
2026
2028
2030
2032
2034
2035
2036
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2045
2046
2049
2050
2053
2088

Open
0811
0819
0830

Call Name
Golden Retriever Yeager
Border Collie Talisma
Border Collie Chevy
Portugese Water D Kana
Border Collie Writer
Border Collie Tide
Border Collie Vibe
Border Collie Sumi
Border Collie Ronan
Border Collie Jack
Border Collie Gilly
Lagotto Romagnolo Remy
Labrador Retriever  Finn
Australian Shepher Nola
Australian Shepher Beckett
Golden Retriever Junko
Border Collie Cheyen
Australian Shepher Reins
Border Collie Lulu
Golden Retriever Cruzan
Border Collie Annie
Golden Retriever River
All American Charlott
Border Collie JackDa
All American Ganach
Golden Retriever Vesta
Australian Shepher Aslan
Border Collie Rumor
Border Collie Kasey
Bavarian Mountain  Tikka
20 Std
German Shepherd  Aja
Standard Poodle Ruby R
Weimaraner Thorin
Doberman Pinsche Reba
German Shepherd  Duches
Catahoula Leopard Moose
Boxer Dillon
Standard Poodle Leif
Weimaraner Goose
Weimaraner Rhaegal
Belgian Tervuren Tarot
Pomeranian Jackpot
Papillon Emmy
Papillon Swerve

Handler
Emge
Calder
Lyle
Stine
Ward
Haigler
McHugh
Weymark
King
Watson
Baragona
Baker
McAdam
Guest
Popper
Ford
Adair
Hudson
Lannigan
Daly
Metelko
Appleby
Loerch
Owens
Stephenson
Emge
Calder
Jordan
Lyle
Howard

Ward
Zinn
Cook

Griffin
Ward
Leach
Miller
Zinn
Gunter
Cook

Saldana

Oakley

Snider
Plaiss

Arm# Th/F/S/S

Breed

Open Preferred 08 Std

vl vl [
12 Std

Ry
1 ] vl
vl vl [

0832
Open
1206
1207
1238
1242
1243

Swedish Valhund

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauz
American Eskimo
Parson Russell Ter

Open Preferred 12 Std

vl ][]
[ vl vl
L [«

16 Std

1234
1240
1241
Open
1658

All American
All American

English Cocker Spa

Miniature American

Open Preferred 16 Std

(vl [w] [w]
vl ][]
20 Std

(vl [w] [w]
OO vl
LI (v v
vl [ ] (v
] [w] vl []
vl ][]
LI (v [w]
Y
][] [ ] [w]

1647
1650
1664
Open
2081
2084
2085
2087
2089
2096
2101
2102
2103
2104

Australian Shepher
Bullmastif
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck
Boxer

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Bavarian Mountain

Open Preferred 20 Std

vl vl [
24 Std

OO vl
L [«

2083
Open
2420
2422
2424

Bouvier des Flandr

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinsche
Doberman Pinsche

Novice Preferred 04 Std

0408

Novice B 08 Std
0831 [J ]

Novice B 12 Std
1204 [l (vl (vl []
1231 Wil []
1232 ¥l lv] []
1233 LI ]lv] v
1235 Wil []
1237 LI+
1245 LI
1246 L[]l v

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh C

Swedish Valhund
Mudi

English Cocker Spa
Miniature American
German Spitz
English Cocker Spa
All American
American Eskimo

Call Name

Handler
Willa Reynolds
Rip Taylor
Blaze Yost
Mae Murphy
Bree Powers
Yogi Be  Sikes
Xena Smoak
Dallas Hardeman
Hank Jones
Meelah Holmes
Kalie Clinton
Kimber Jones
Kazia Crenshaw
Hoodoo Boehme
Eddie Foltz
Gus Friedmann
Al Hootman
Kasey Lyle
Beep Fox
Juuse Montaganc
Hawkin Price
Boone Hays
Tikka Howard
Mercy Dreyfus
Nimitz Hall
Delta Milam
Caroline  Willis
Rosie Rust
Tawas Masson
Wish Clingenpee
Castaw  Adair
Bean Jackson
Rip Rice
Zippi Woods
Chloe Jones
Benny Lannigan
Keena Powers



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
Novice Preferred 12 Std

1244 [ 1] Beagle Addie B
Novice B 16 Std

1655 L] German Spitz Reddy
1659 Cocker Spaniel Valor
Novice A 16 Std

1653 ][] All American Ruby
1661 LI ] Miniature American Dash
1663 L[] All American Willa
Novice Preferred 16 Std

1649 L[] Standard Poodle Lacey
1654 L] Dalmatian Teller
Novice B 20 Std

2082 L1 Labrador Retriever  Elite
2086 L1 Border Collie Bounce
2088 [ ] Border Collie Rumor
2090 "1 Vizsla Trooper
2094 Border Collie Clark
2105 LI Border Collie Kaboom
Novice Preferred 20 Std

2091 LI All American Zeus
2003 L[] German Shepherd Zar
2098 [ All American Gracie
2100 LI Bullmastiff NikKi
Novice B 24 Std

2423 1L} Standard Poodle Bru

Novice A 24 Std
2421 LIL10L] Great Dane

Sophy

Handler Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed

Hutcheson

Woods
Kriewald

Shelton
Mueller
Shelton

Holliday
Waldrop

Clark
Haigler
Jordan
Muncie
Crenshaw
Hicks

Smoak
Brown
Hall
Jones

Naef

Martin

Call Name

Handler



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
JWW
Master Preferred 04 JWW
0401 ] American Eskimo Kailani
0402 Toy Poodle Katy
0403 L[] ] Miniature American Hank
0404 Papillon Skylar
0405 [ Papillon Kit Kat
Excellent Preferred 04 JWW
0407 L L1 pembroke Welsh C Twining
Master 08 JWW
0801 Boston Terrier Smidge
0802 Swedish Valhund Saga
0803 Dachshund Pistol
oso4 [ [ Dachshund Seymou
0805 Papillon George
0806 | Yorkshire Terrier Penny
0807 Dachshund Adele
0808 French Bulldog Bully-D
0809 Scottish Terrier LT
0810 L) Miniature American  Hazel
0811 [} Pomeranian Jackpot
0812 [ Pembroke Welsh C Zoom
0814 ] American Eskimo Keko
0815 Boston Terrier Winnie
0833 [Jiv/[] Pomeranian Lottery
Excellent 08 JWW
0816 Papillon McGee
0817 L Russell Terrier Wish
0818 Cavalier King Charl  Speck
0819 Papillon Emmy
0820 Papillon Gibbs
Master Preferred 08 JWW
0821 Pyrenean Shepher Annette
0822 All American Jim
0823 L L] Miniature Schnauz ~ Brutus
0824 L] Miniature Schnauz ~ Wyatt
0825 All American Teddy
0826 ] Shetland Sheepdog Cody
0827 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes
os2s [ [ Shetland Sheepdog Chase
Master 12 JWW
1201 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer
1202 L [ Beagle Foxy
1203 L [ Papillon Finn
1205 Italian Greyhound Lucy
1206 Miniature Poodle Rip
1207 Shetland Sheepdog Blaze

1208 [1vliv] (v

Parson Russell Ter

Dizzy

Handler

Crisman
Nagrani
Young
Snider

Barrows

Masson

Bottoms
Clingenpeel
Mohr

Ebel

Snider
Wrotnowski
Mills
Bottoms
Verrelli
Ford
Oakley
Spivey
Crisman
Bottoms
Oakley

Rust
Konrath
Leonard
Snider
Rust

Overstreet
Rigney
Pezdirtz
Daulton
Crain
Plaiss
Yost
Stewart

Mohr
Fox
Messina
Clifton
Taylor
Yost
Sikes

Arm# Th/F/S/S

(vl [w] [w]
LI (v [w]
vl ][]
vl ][]
vl [] vl

1209
1210
1211
1212
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1239

Excellent
1219 LIL]

1220 LILJ
1221 L] [
1222
Master Preferred

1223 LI
1224
1225 L]
1226 [
1227 LI [

Breed
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American
American Eskimo
Miniature Poodle
American Eskimo

12 JWwW

American Eskimo
Miniature Poodle
Cavalier King Charl
All American

12 Jww

All American
Border Collie

All American

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Preferred 12 JWW

1228 LI ] v
1241 LI+

16 JWW
vl [l ]
(] [w] [w] []
[v] vl ] []
vl [] v
W] [
(][] ] V]
Wil ][]
[v] vl ] []
L1 v [
(][] ] V]
Wil ][]
[v] vl ] []
(][] ] V]
(vl vl [w] []
vl [] v
W] [w] w] []
L1000 bl O]

Master
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spa

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Soft Coated Wheat
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Poodle
American Eskimo
Border Collie

Mudi

American Eskimo
Pumi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Hungarian Mudi
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
German Spitz
American Water Sp
Border Collie
Brittany

Miniature American

Pyrenean Shepher

Call Name

Handler
Luka Much
Maple Rosenberg
Daily Claytor
Thena Stewart
Pooka Mohr
LadyBu Lavalley
Denali Ford
Hotcake Michaels
Pogo Whaling
Everleig Ricks
Joey Powers
Joy Naef
Izzie Collins
Wylie Albright-Ke
Skye Be Kline
Fate Yates
Trudy Hays
Blu Rice
Rudy Stucker
Nora Belemijian
Hank Jones
Elton Lucas
The Kid  Krueger
Pagne Denton
Vic Davis
Riley Jett
Kira Lynch
Keeper  LaBarbera
Mattie Ferraiuolo
Phoenix Racz-Burtc
Spooky  Michaels
Delta Reid
Story Ward
Tori White
CaseyJ Moore
Moon Verrelli
Yoongi Peacock
Dug Hall
Nook Woods
Gigi Norckauer
Seven Scott
Sailor Jackson
Dottie Young
Aramis Overstreet



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
1625 Rat Terrier Layla
1626 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee
1627 L] 1 Border Collie Whoa-N
1628 [ Shetland Sheepdog Carson
1660 1) shetland Sheepdog Piper
Excellent 16 JWW

1630 Border Collie Best
1631 N Australian Shepher Tyme
1632 [ Schapendoes Mardi
1633 L1 Miniature Poodle Halle
Master Preferred 16 JWW

1634 [ L1 All American Nickel
1635 L Border Collie Jedi
1636 L] standard Poodle Frida
1637 L L] Labrador Retriever ~Bismarc
1638 [ English Springer S Kirby
1639 L Border Collie Slam
1640 [ ] Golden Retriever Buzz
1641 1L Border Collie Cooki
1642 Labrador Retriever Gunnar
1643 1L Border Collie HotShot
1644 [ All American Emily
1645 1T Al American Zeke
Excellent Preferred 16 JWW

1646 [ Portugese Water D Momi
Master 20 JWW

2001 Golden Retriever Yeager
2002 Border Collie Talisma
2003 Whippet Ricoche
2004 L] Labrador Retriever Tilly
2005 [ I[] Border Collie Sequel
2006 Border Collie Ruby
2007 ] Golden Retriever Beth
2008 German ShortHaire  Blitz
2009 [ Border Collie Chevy
2010 Flat Coated Retriev Gem
2011 [ Portugese Water D Kana
2012 Labrador Retriever Ben
2014 [] Australian Shepher Heat
2015 L[] Border Collie Writer
2016 L1 Border Collie Tide
2017 L1 Golden Retriever Jamie
2018 Border Collie Vibe
2019 [ "1 All American Tungste
2020 Border Collie Sumi
2021 Border Collie Wizzo
2022 [ Brittany Penny
2023 0] Border Collie Ronan

Handler
Leaverton
Lucas
Krueger
Jett
Long

Hood
Boddy
Denton
Davis

Lane
Solberg
Hamilton
Clingenpeel
Atchley
Tedrow
Hulser
Price
Boehme
Hicks
Becker
Mosley

Stine

Emge
Calder
Ford

Fox
Hicks
Seay
Stewart
Fastenrath
Lyle
Moore
Stine
Gensemer
Reynolds
Ward
Haigler
Hulser
McHugh
Lane
Weymark
LeBlanc
Jackson
King

Arm# Th/F/S/S

2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2089
2092

Excellent

2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2062

(vl vl []
(vl [w] [w]
vl vl []
vl vl [v]
Y
W 0 [
LI (v v
] [v] vl []
vl ][]
(vl [w] [w]
1 ] vl
(vl [w] [w]
vl v vl
vl ][]
(vl vl []
vl [] vl
L[] v
] [w] vl []
][] [ ] [w]
vl [] vl

vl v vl
vl v vl
vl vl []
vl ][]
00 v

Master Preferred

2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070

][ ][w] [«
vl vl []
] [w] vl []
1 ] vl
LI (v [w]

Breed
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard
Lagotto Romagnolo
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Australian Shepher
Boxer

Australian Shepher
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Portugese Water D
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Border Collie

20 Jww

All American
Border Collie

All American

Boxer

Golden Retriever
German ShortHaire
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepher

20 JwWw

Weimaraner
Ibizan Hound
Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle
Weimaraner
German Shepherd
German Shepherd

Call Name

Handler
Jack Watson
Key Schmitt
Gilly Baragona
Lola Leach
Remy Baker
Dignity Tedrow
Finn McAdam
Hawkey Delucas
Nola Guest
Journey  Yates
Beckett  Popper
Junko Ford
Cheyen  Adair
Jersey Kerensky
Reins Hudson
Lulu Lannigan
Cruzan Daly
Annie Metelko
River Appleby
SodaPo  Krueger
Chip Webb
Charlott  Loerch
JackDa  Owens
Apollo Scott
Ganach  Stephenso
Vesta Emge
Torque Ford
Bessie Fox
Aslan Calder
Kasey Lyle
Aidan Spaulding
Atlas Chicoine
Trey Seay
Harlie Harris
Echo Gueho
Kara Stewart
BonBon Fastenrath
Evie Campbell
Ellie Thomas
Brego Cook
London Langhans
Dusty Baldwin
Inca Webb
Maveric  Gunter
Aja Ward
Zing Spivey



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
2071 L] Vizsla Gibbs
2072 1L Great Dane GaGa
2073 [ Belgian Tervuren Malys
2075 L1/} All American Wally
2076 110 All American Braniga
2077 LI Standard Poodle Ruby R
Excellent Preferred 20 JWW

2078 L1 Labrador Retriever Creek
2079 0] Standard Poodle Lucy
Master 24 JWW

2401 [0 Weimaraner Eddie
2402 Weimaraner Thorin
2403 Boxer Caleb
2404 L] Doberman Pinsche Rieka
2405 All American Maveric
2406 [ 1[] Weimaraner Puck
2407 Doberman Pinsche Reba
2408 ] standard Poodle Remy
2409 L] German Shepherd  Duches
2410 Catahoula Leopard Moose
2411 L1 Boxer Dillon
2414 1] Labrador Retriever  Ace
2415 L] standard Poodle Roca
2416 L] Standard Poodle Leif
2417 Weimaraner Goose
2418 Weimaraner Rhaegal
Excellent 24 JWW

2412 LIET D weimaraner Gus
2419 [ Afghan Hound Pnina
Excellent 24C JWW

24co L Belgian Tervuren Tarot
Premier Preferred 04 JWW

0402 Toy Poodle Katy
0406 1 American Eskimo Laci
0808 French Bulldog Bully-D
Premier 08 JWW

0801 N Boston Terrier Smidge
0810 LT Miniature American  Hazel
0811 LWL I[) pomeranian Jackpot
0812 1] pembroke Welsh C  Zoom
0829 L[] Pembroke Welsh C Harper
0833 LIWLI[] pomeranian Lottery
Premier Preferred 08 JWW

0822 L) All American Jim
os2s 1L All American Teddy
0827 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes
0834 L[] Boston Terrier Lucy

Premier

12 JWW

Handler
Muncie
Morgan
Collins
Schmidt
Stanley
Zinn

Adams
Naef

Gunter
Cook
Gueho
Pregno
Leonard
Still
Griffin
Mcginley
Ward
Leach
Miller
Mosley
Webb
Zinn
Gunter
Cook

McPherson
Alligood

Saldana

Nagrani
Crisman
Bottoms

Bottoms
Ford
Oakley
Spivey
Fowler
Oakley

Rigney
Crain
Yost
Ross

Arm# Th/F/S/S

Vi1 v
[][w] vl v
W00 ]
1218 W] ¥
1239
Premier Preferred
1223 LI ¥
1224
1225 Llllvl v
1226 LIW/lvl v
1227 Ll [
1230 WL
1607 LI+

1206
1207
1209
1210
1215
1216

Premier
1606 W L1 []

1608 il 1]
1609 LI llv] v
1612 LI
1614 LI []
1615 W1 []
1617 W11 [¥
1618 LI llvl v
1620 LML
Premier Preferred
1634 W[ []
1636 vl lvllvl []
1641 [ 1[v] [«
1642
1645 Wl 1]
1651 livllvl []
1656
Premier
2001
2002
2009 Vvl [ ] v
2011 Ml
2015 LU0 [~
2016 L1l
2018
2024 W lvlivl []
2026 M vlivl []
2028
2030
2032 ML
2034 W lvlivl []

Breed
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American
Miniature Poodle
American Eskimo
12 Jww

All American
Border Collie

All American

Italian Greyhound
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Poodle
American Eskimo

16 JwWw

Standard Poodle
Border Collie

Mudi

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
American Water Sp
16 JWW

All American
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American
Border Collie

All American

20 JWw

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Portugese Water D
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lagotto Romagnolo
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepher
Australian Shepher

Call Name

Handler
Rip Taylor
Blaze Yost
Luka Much
Maple Rosenberg
LadyBu Lavalley
Denali Ford
Pogo Whaling
Everleig Ricks
Skye Be Kline
Fate Yates
Trudy Hays
Blu Rice
Rudy Stucker
Marmal  Peacock
Keeper  LaBarbera
Kira Lynch
Mattie Ferraiuolo
Phoenix  Racz-Burtc
Story Ward
Tori White
CaseyJ Moore
Yoongi Peacock
Dug Hall
Gigi Norckauer
Nickel Lane
Frida Hamilton
Cooki Price
Gunnar  Boehme
Zeke Mosley
Cephus LeBlanc
Galvest  Calder
Yeager Emge
Talisma  Calder
Chevy Lyle
Kana Stine
Writer Ward
Tide Haigler
Vibe McHugh
Jack Watson
Gilly Baragona
Remy Baker
Finn McAdam
Nola Guest
Beckett  Popper



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
2036 L1 Border Collie Cheyen
2037 0 Portugese Water D  Jersey
2039 [ I[] 1 Border Collie Lulu
2041 LI Border Collie Annie
2042 Golden Retriever River
2045 All American Charlott
2046 1 Border Collie JackDa
2049 LILIL] All American Ganach
2053 Australian Shepher Aslan
2089 [ Border Collie Kasey
2104 1011 Bavarian Mountain  Tikka
Premier Preferred 20 JWW

2069 [ ILIL] German Shepherd  Aja
2402 Weimaraner Thorin
Premier 24 JWW

2409 [1[] German Shepherd Duches
2410 Catahoula Leopard Moose
2411 "1 Boxer Dillon
2416 LILIL] Standard Poodle Leif
2417 Weimaraner Goose
2418 Weimaraner Rhaegal
Premier 24C JWW

24co L1110 Belgian Tervuren Tarot
Open Preferred 08 JWW

0832 L[] L] swedish valhund ~ Willa
Open 12 JWW

1238 LJLJ Miniature Schnauz  Mae
1242 1L American Eskimo Bree
1243 L] Parson Russell Ter Yogi Be
1245 L[] All American Benny
Open Preferred 12 JWW

1229 [ Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson
1234 ][] L] All American Xena
1240 [ All American Dallas
Open 16 JWW

1648 L] Pumi Charlie
1658 Miniature American Meelah
Open Preferred 16 JWW

1657 LI Border Collie Bella
1664 Border Collie Kazia
Open 20 JWW

2013 L1/} Border Collie Ben
2061 Border Collie Cait
2081 L[| Labrador Retriever Hoodoo
2087 Boxer Ali
2088 [ I[] Border Collie Rumor
2102 LI Border Collie Hawkin
2103 L] Border Collie Boone

Handler
Adair
Kerensky
Lannigan
Metelko
Appleby
Loerch
Owens
Stephenson
Calder
Lyle
Howard

Ward
Cook

Ward
Leach
Miller
Zinn
Gunter
Cook

Saldana

Reynolds

Murphy
Powers
Sikes

Lannigan

Carter
Smoak
Hardeman

Dreyfus
Holmes

Eisnaugle
Crenshaw

Swanson
Swanson
Boehme
Hootman
Jordan
Price
Hays

Arm# Th/F/S/S

Breed
2104 [] Bavarian Mountain

Open Preferred 20 JWW
2083 [

24 JWW
2422 ][] (v
2424 1111~

Novice Preferred 04 JWW
0408 Papillon

Novice B 08 JWW
0830 [ Papillon
0831 L] Pembroke Welsh C

Novice Preferred 08 JWW
0834 L] Boston Terrier

Novice B 12 JWW

1204 Swedish Valhund
1231 L) Mudi

1232 [ English Cocker Spa
1233 [
1236 LWL
1237 LI
1246 L1

Novice Preferred 12 JWW
1244 LIMII[] Beagle

Novice B 16 JWW
1659 Cocker Spaniel

Novice A 16 JWW
1652 LI []
1653 L[]
1661 LI []
1663 L[]
Novice Preferred 16 JWW

1647 L Australian Shepher
1649 L[l standard Poodle
1654 "] Dpalmatian

Novice B 20 JWW

2082 [
2084 LJLIL]
2085 1L
2086 [
2090 [
2094
2096 [
2097 WML
2101 0
2105 ][]

Novice Preferred 20 JWW
2093 [ German Shepherd

Bouvier des Flandr

Open
2420 Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinsche

Doberman Pinsche

Miniature American
Cavalier King Charl
English Cocker Spa
American Eskimo

Miniature American
All American
Miniature American
All American

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Border Collie

Call Name

Handler
Tikka Howard
Mercy Dreyfus
Nimitz Hall
Delta Milam
Caroline  Willis
Rosie Rust
Swerve Plaiss
Tawas Masson
Lucy Ross
Wish Clingenpee
Castaw  Adair
Bean Jackson
Rip Rice
Dennis Garstin
Chloe Jones
Keena Powers
Addie B Hutcheson
Valor Kriewald
Ryder Mueller
Ruby Shelton
Dash Mueller
Willa Shelton
Kalie Clinton
Lacey Holliday
Teller Waldrop
Elite Clark
Eddie Foltz
Gus Friedmann
Bounce  Haigler
Trooper  Muncie
Clark Crenshaw
Beep Fox
Beezie Guest
Juuse Montaganc
Kaboom Hicks
Zar Brown



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
2098 [] All American Gracie
2100 [] Bullmastiff Nikki

Novice B 24 JWW
2423 L] Standard Poodle Bru

Novice A 24 JWW

2421 1L Great Dane Sophy

Handler Arm# Th/F/S/S

Hall
Jones

Naef

Martin

Breed

Call Name

Handler



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name
FAST

Master Preferred 04 FAST

0401 ][] American Eskimo Kailani
0402 [ Toy Poodle Katy
Master 08 FAST

0801 LIl ][] Boston Terrier Smidge
oso4 [ [ "] Dachshund Seymou
0807 LI J[ ] Dachshund Adele
0814 L] American Eskimo Keko
0829 L[| 1 pembroke Welsh C Harper
Excellent 08 FAST

0816 [ Papillon McGee
0820 L1 papillon Gibbs
Master Preferred 08 FAST

0823 L L] Miniature Schnauz ~ Brutus
0824 LI ][] Miniature Schnauz Wyatt
0825 L[| "1 All American Teddy
Master 12 FAST

1203 LI [] Papillon Finn
1209 L] cocker Spaniel Luka
1210 L] ] Shetland Sheepdog Maple
1212 0] ] Shetland Sheepdog Thena
1239 ] American Eskimo Everleig
Excellent 12 FAST

1219 [0 L] American Eskimo Joey
1222 L1 All American Wylie
Master Preferred 12 FAST

1223 LILJ L1 All American Skye Be
1225 LIMLTLT All American Trudy
1227 L] ] Shetland Sheepdog Rudy
1230 LML standard Poodie Marmal
Master 16 FAST

1605 L) shetland Sheepdog Riley
1606 I ) standard Poodie Kira
1607 [ JLJ ] American Eskimo Keeper
1608 1 Border Collie Mattie
1609 [ L Mudi Phoenix
1611 L] pumi Delta
1615 L) Miniature Poodle Casey J
1616 [ [ Hungarian Mudi Moon
1617 LI Miniature Poodle Yoongi
1619 L] German Spitz Nook
1620 L1 American Water Sp Gigi
1622 L1 Brittany Sailor
1625 '] Rat Terrier Layla
1628 L) shetland Sheepdog Carson
1648 [ L] pumi Charlie
Excellent 16 FAST

Handler

Crisman

Nagrani

Bottoms
Ebel
Mills
Crisman
Fowler

Rust
Rust

Pezdirtz
Daulton
Crain

Messina
Much
Rosenberger
Stewart
Ricks

Powers

Albright-Kehoe

Kline
Hays
Stucker
Peacock

Jett

Lynch
LaBarbera
Ferraiuolo
Racz-Burton
Reid
Moore
Verrelli
Peacock
Woods
Norckauer
Jackson
Leaverton
Jett
Dreyfus

Arm# Th/F/S/S
1630 L] Border Collie

1632 [ Schapendoes
Master Preferred 16 FAST

1634
1636
1645
1656
1657
1662
Master
2001
2003
2013
2019
2021
2024
2025
2026
2029
2030
2031
2036
2039
2040
2041
2045
2050
2051
2057
2058
2061

Excellent

[l []
vl vl []
VW ][]
vl vl []
vl vl []
vl el [

20 FAST

vl vl []
(vl vl []
LI [
[l [
| lvl vl []
vl ][]
vl vl [
vl vl []
vl vl [
vl vl []
vl vl [
vl vl []
LW [
vl el [
vl vl [
] [w] vl []
(vl vl []
] [w] vl []
(vl vl []
] [w] vl []
vl ][]

Breed

All American
Standard Poodle
All American
All American
Border Collie
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie

All American
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Brittany

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Boxer

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

20 FAST

2006 "1 Border Collie
2060 L1 ) Golden Retriever
Master Preferred 20 FAST

2070 L) German Shepherd
2071 L] Vizsla

2072 1L L] Great Dane

2073 N Belgian Tervuren

Excellent Preferred 20 FAST
2083 [J¥¥ [] Bouvier des Flandr

Master
2403
2404
2408
2411
2414
2415

24 FAST

(vl vl []
] [w] vl []
W
LI [
vl ][]
LW [ [

Boxer

Doberman Pinsche
Standard Poodle
Boxer

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle

Call Name

Handler
Best Hood
Mardi Denton
Nickel Lane
Frida Hamilton
Zeke Mosley
Galvest  Calder
Bella Eisnaugle
Risk Schmitt
Yeager Emge
Ricoche Ford
Ben Swanson
Tungste Lane
Wizzo LeBlanc
Jack Watson
Key Schmitt
Gilly Baragona
Dignity Tedrow
Finn McAdam
Hawkey Delucas
Cheyen  Adair
Lulu Lannigan
Cruzan Daly
Annie Metelko
Charlott  Loerch
Vesta Emge
Torque Ford
Echo Gueho
Kara Stewart
Cait Swanson
Ruby Seay
Evie Campbell
Zing Spivey
Gibbs Muncie
GaGa Morgan
Malys Collins
Mercy Dreyfus
Caleb Gueho
Rieka Pregno
Remy Mcginley
Dillon Miller
Ace Mosley
Roca Webb



Arm# Th/F/S/S Breed Call Name

2418 L] Weimaraner

Master 24C FAST
24co L] [ Belgian Tervuren

Open Preferred 04 FAST

0403 L[] "] Miniature American
Open 08 FAST

0810 LI L] L] Miniature American
Open 12 FAST

1216 LWL Miniature American
1220 LI ] Miniature Poodle
1242 LILJ L] American Eskimo
1243 LILJ ] parson Russell Ter
Open Preferred 12 FAST

1234 L] All American

Open 16 FAST

1623 L[] "] Miniature American
1631 L) Australian Shepher
Open Preferred 16 FAST

1646 [ Portugese Water D
1647 LI L1 Australian Shepher
1664 1 Border Collie
Open 20 FAST

2005 LILJw ] Border Collie

2027 I catahoula Leopard
2054 LI LT L) Al American

2081 L L] Labrador Retriever
2087 [ILIWI L] Boxer

2088 [ 1[1w ] Border Collie

2094 L1 Border Collie

2101 L1 Border Collie

2103 L[| 1 Border Collie

2104 ][] Bavarian Mountain

Open Preferred 20 FAST
2100 MW LT[L] Bullmastiff

Novice B 08 FAST
0831 ] Pembroke Welsh C

Novice B 12 FAST

1204 ] swedish Valhund
1231 L] Mudi

1233 L L1 Miniature American
1246 L] L] American Eskimo
Novice Preferred 12 FAST

1244 [ 1] Beagle

Novice B 16 FAST

1610 L)L) American Eskimo
1618 L[] ] Shetland Sheepdog
1659 L) cocker Spaniel

Novice A 16 FAST

Rhaegal

Tarot

Hank

Hazel

Denali
Joy
Bree
Yogi Be

Xena

Dottie
Tyme

Momi
Kalie
Kazia

Seque
Lola
Atlas
Hoodoo
Ali
Rumor
Clark
Juuse
Boone
Tikka

Nikki

Tawas

Wish
Castaw
Rip
Keena

Addie B

Spooky
Dug
Valor

Handler
Cook

Saldana

Young

Ford

Ford
Naef
Powers
Sikes

Smoak

Young
Boddy

Stine
Clinton
Crenshaw

Hicks
Leach
Chicoine
Boehme
Hootman
Jordan
Crenshaw
Montagano
Hays
Howard

Jones
Masson
Clingenpeel
Adair

Rice
Powers
Hutcheson
Michaels

Hall
Kriewald

Arm# Th/F/S/S

1652
1653
1661
1663

LW [
LI [
10wl [
LI [

Breed Call Name

Miniature American
All American
Miniature American
All American

Novice Preferred 16 FAST
1654 [] Dalmatian

Novice B 20 FAST

2037 0 Portugese Water D
2085 [ ][] ] Nova Scotia Duck
2105 L[] L1 Border Collie

Novice Preferred 20 FAST
2091 Wl LI All American

Handler
Ryder Mueller
Ruby Shelton
Dash Mueller
Willa Shelton
Teller Waldrop
Jersey Kerensky
Gus Friedmann
Kaboom Hicks
Zeus Smoak



This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm# T/F/S/S

T2B

Preferred 04 T2B
0402 "1 Toy Poodie

Regular

0801
0807
0808
0816
0818
0820
0829
0831

08 T2B
D W
LW
[l
vl vl []
] lvl vl []
vl vl []
L[]
[l

Preferred 08 T2B

0824 L1 ] Miniature Schnauz
0825 L] All American

Regular

1202
1203
1204
1207
1209
1210
1212
1219
1220
1222
1232
1238
1239
1242
1246

12 T2B
Ll ]
W
Ll ]
W
vl vl []
L[]
LW
L]
LW
] [wl vl []
vl vl ]
L]
vl vl ]
LW
D W

Preferred 12 T2B

1223
1226
1227
1229
1230
1240

Regular

1601
1602
1605
1607

LW
vl vl ]
Ll ]
vl [0
LW 1]
vl [l []

16 T2B
vl vl ]
vl [l []
v L
LW

Breed Call Name
Katy
Boston Terrier Smidge
Dachshund Adele
French Bulldog Bully-D
Papillon McGee
Cavalier King Charl Speck
Papillon Gibbs
Pembroke Welsh C Harper
Pembroke Welsh C Tawas
Wyatt
Teddy
Beagle Foxy
Papillon Finn
Swedish Valhund Wish
Shetland Sheepdog Blaze
Cocker Spaniel Luka
Shetland Sheepdog Maple
Shetland Sheepdog Thena
American Eskimo Joey
Miniature Poodle Joy
All American Wylie
English Cocker Spa Bean
Miniature Schnauz  Mae
American Eskimo Everleig
American Eskimo Bree
American Eskimo Keena
All American Skye Be
Italian Greyhound  Blu
Shetland Sheepdog Rudy
Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson
Standard Poodle Marmal
All American Dallas
Shetland Sheepdog Elton
Border Collie The Kid
Shetland Sheepdog Riley
American Eskimo Keeper

NDTC 1024

Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 9/25/2024

Handler

Nagrani

Bottoms
Mills
Bottoms
Rust
Leonard
Rust
Fowler

Masson

Daulton
Crain

Fox

Messina
Clingenpeel
Yost

Much
Rosenberger
Stewart
Powers

Naef
Albright-Kehoe
Jackson
Murphy
Ricks
Powers
Powers

Kline
Rice
Stucker
Carter
Peacock

Hardeman

Lucas
Krueger
Jett
LaBarbera

Arm# T/F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
1609 L L1 Mudi Phoenix Racz-Burtc
1611 L] pumi Delta Reid
1615 LJ) Miniature Poodle CaseyJ Moore
1616 [ Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli
1617 LIWMLIL]  Miniature Poodle Yoongi Peacock
1618 LI 1[] shetland Sheepdog Dug Hall
1619 ] German Spitz Nook Woods
1623 LI Miniature American Dottie Young
1626 L] shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
1627 L L1 Border Collie Whoa-N  Krueger
1628 L1L] shetland Sheepdog Carson  Jett
1630 L1 Border Collie Best Hood
1631 L) Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy
1633 L] Miniature Poodle Halle Davis
1660 1] shetland Sheepdog Piper Long
Preferred 16 T2B
1634 LI LT Al American Nickel Lane
1636 ] standard Poodle Frida Hamilton
1639 LIW[IL] Border Collie Slam Tedrow
1644 CIETE) Al American Emily Becker
1646 [ Portugese Water D  Momi Stine
1647 L L] Australian Shepher Kalie Clinton
1651 L1 Border Collie Cephus LeBlanc
1656 L1 All American Galvest  Calder
1657 LILJIL]  Border collie Bella Eisnaugle
1664 L1 Border Collie Kazia Crenshaw
Regular 20 T2B
2001 '] Golden Retriever Yeager Emge
2003 [ Whippet Ricoche Ford
2004 "] Labrador Retriever Tilly Fox
2006 L] Border Collie Ruby Seay
2013 LWL Border Collie Ben Swanson
2014 L) Australian Shepher Heat Reynolds
2018 "1 Border Collie Vibe McHugh
2019 L) Al American Tungste Lane
2020 L1 Border Collie Sumi Weymark
2021 L1 Border Collie Wizzo LeBlanc
2024 LI Border Collie Jack Watson
2029 L L1 Border Collie Dignity Tedrow
2030 L] Labrador Retriever ~ Finn McAdam
2031 L[] [ Brittany Hawkey DelLucas
2038 L L1 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson
2039 LI Border Collie Lulu Lannigan
2040 [ "] Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly



Arm# T/F/S/S  Breed Call Name
2041 LI LI Border Collie Annie
2042 '] Golden Retriever River
2043 1] Border Collie SodaPo
2045 L1 All American Charlott
2049 L1 LI] Al American Ganach
2051 [ Whippet Torque
2052 ] Labrador Retriever Bessie
2054 LILTWILT Al American Atlas
2055 "1 Border Collie Trey
2056 LIl LI Al American Harlie
2060 1] Golden Retriever Evie
2061 L1 Border Collie Cait
2085 LILJwI[] NovaScotiaDuck Gus
2086 L1 Border Collie Bounce
2087 CIE) Boxer Ali
2088 L ILJWI[] Border collie Rumor
2090 L1 Vizsla Trooper
2092 1] Border Collie Aidan
2094 ] Border Collie Clark
2096 "] Labrador Retriever Beep
2097 LI Australian Shepher Beezie
2103 L] "1 Border Collie Boone
2104 L1L] Bavarian Mountain  Tikka
2106 LI I[] Border Collie Jake
Preferred 20 T2B

2066 L] Golden Retriever Dusty
2067 L] standard Poodle Inca
2071 L] Vizsla Gibbs
2078 [l Labrador Retriever ~ Creek
2079 [ ILJWI[]  standard Poodle Lucy
Regular 24 T2B

2404 '] Doberman Pinsche Rieka
2405 L1 All American Maveric
2406 LI weimaraner Puck
2408 [ 1wI[]  standard Poodie Remy
2411 LIETE) Boxer Dillon
2414 [ J[] Labrador Retriever  Ace
2415 [l standard Poodle Roca
2418 L1 weimaraner Rhaegal
2419 [ Afghan Hound Pnina
2423 1L/ standard Poodle Bru
Regular 24C T2B

24co L [ Belgian Tervuren Tarot

Handler Arm# T/F/S/S Breed
Metelko
Appleby
Krueger
Loerch
Stephenson
Ford

Fox
Chicoine
Seay
Harris
Campbell
Swanson
Friedmann
Haigler
Hootman
Jordan
Muncie
Spaulding
Crenshaw
Fox

Guest
Hays
Howard
Webb

Baldwin
Webb
Muncie
Adams
Naef

Pregno
Leonard
Still
Mcginley
Miller
Mosley
Webb
Cook
Alligood
Naef

Saldana

Call Name

Handler



